
U.T. ADMINISTTION OF DAMAN & DIU, 
COLLECTORATE, DHOLAR, MOT1 DAMAN - 

396 220. 

Tenders Notice No. Col/DMN/Election-Food120 18- 19142 Dated: 2 1/02/20 19 

E-TENDER (ONLINE) NOTICE 
Tender Notice for providing "packed food, Breakfast & Mineral water" for upcoming 
General Election to the Lok Sabha-2019, 1-Daman Diu parliamentary Constituency 

E-TENDER (ONLINE) 

Description of Work I Rate I EMD 

l ~ a t e  should be I 
quoted in Rs.25,000/- 
electronic format 
only 

]specification in Annexure - A 

Tender 
Fees 

Rs. 10001- 
(Non 

refunded) 

*L Online starting of e-Tender 21/02/2019,14:00 hrs. 
End date of online downloading of 06/03/2019, 13:OO hrs. 
tender documents 

-h Online tender opening technical 06/03/2019, 15:30 hrs. 

J Online opening of Finance Bid 1 06/03/2019, 16:30 hrs. (if possible) I 

Sdf- 
Dy. Collector (Gen)/ERO, Daman 
"Tetl.Na.0260-2230607,223 1776'" 
Email ID dycoll-dmn-dd@nic.in 


